Part
Depth Camera
iRobot Base
Jetson Xavier

18-8 Stainless Steel Flush-Mount
Captive Nut, 4-40 Thread Size, .
062" min Panel Thick

18-8 Stainless Steel Male-Female
Threaded Hex Standoff, 1/4" Hex,
2" Length

Low-Profile Button Head Torx
Machine Screw, 18-8 Stainless
Steel, 4-40 Thread, 3/8" Length

AnnoDeel 15pcs 36 inch Large Round
Latex Balloons, Super Big Thick Latex
Balloons for Photo Shoot Birthday
Wedding Party Decorations,Assorted
Colors

Air Pump and Vacuum DC Motor - 4.5
Vand 1.8 LPM - ZR320-02PM

Quantity

[N

Website Notes Days for Shipping
307BLS5477/ref=sr 2
ot-create-2/RC6509!

[.amazon.com/dp/B0

3-6 (faster delivery available)
3 (faster delivery available)

ncmaster.com/catalc Can let us screw stuff into the roomba. 25 per pack 2

Standoff from the case so we can have clearance
between the case and box for the pump and other

memaster.com/catak devices. Might need larger standoffs depending on 2
pump size etc.
Screws into threads. 25 screws per pack. 2

yalloons-Birthday-De

yBcE6Yh_PC1nYLo! air pump and vacuum

Shipping Cost

0
0
0

Base Cost + Tax (per quantity)
181.89
199.99
63.13

8.56

14.34

18.99

6.95
57.92


https://www.amazon.com/Intel-Realsense-D435-Webcam-FPS/dp/B07BLS5477/ref=sr_1_3?dchild=1&keywords=depth+camera&qid=1613854716&sr=8-3
https://store.irobot.com/default/create-programmable-programmable-robot-irobot-create-2/RC65099.html?_ga=2.165207612.2053834604.1582041536-981809398.1567797556.
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B08J157LHH
https://www.mcmaster.com/catalog/127/3470/
https://www.mcmaster.com/catalog/127/3536
https://www.amazon.com/AnnoDeel-Balloons-Birthday-Decorations-Assorted/dp/B073R6GQHB
https://www.adafruit.com/product/4700?gclid=Cj0KCQiA-OeBBhDiARIsADyBcE6Yh_PC1nYLoGNTc4jP3RusTGs6Nk7bbaIQQswmJ7HzBZqLw5FR8UYaAnl3EALw_wcB

