Part	Quantity	Website	Notes	Days for Shipping	Shipping Cost	Base Cost + Tax (per quantity)	Total
Depth Camera	1	307BLS5477/ref=sr_		2	0	181.89	181.89
iRobot Base	1	ot-create-2/RC6509		3-6 (faster delivery available)	0	199.99	0
Jetson Xavier	1	v.amazon.com/dp/B0		3 (faster delivery available)	0	63.13	0
18-8 Stainless Steel Flush-Mount Captive Nut, 4-40 Thread Size, . 062" min Panel Thick	1	ncmaster.com/catalo	Can let us screw stuff into the roomba. 25 per pack	2	0	8.56	8.56
18-8 Stainless Steel Male-Female Threaded Hex Standoff, 1/4" Hex, 2" Length	6	mcmaster.com/catalo	Standoff from the case so we can have clearance between the case and box for the pump and other devices. Might need larger standoffs depending on pump size etc.	2	0	2.39	14.34
Low-Profile Button Head Torx Machine Screw, 18-8 Stainless Steel, 4-40 Thread, 3/8" Length	1		Screws into threads. 25 screws per pack.	2	0	9.08	9.08
AnnoDeel 15pcs 36 inch Large Round Latex Balloons, Super Big Thick Latex Balloons for Photo Shoot Birthday Wedding Party Decorations, Assorted Colors	1	alloons-Birthday-De					18.99
Air Pump and Vacuum DC Motor - 4.5 V and 1.8 LPM - ZR320-02PM	1	yBcE6Yh_PC1nYLo	air pump and vacuum				6.95
							57.92